CG8525
April 26, 2010 – Rev. 0.10
Data Sheet
Type Description: 4-Channel PC Power Supply
Supervisors with OCP
Product Name: CG8525
Reversion: 1.00
Reversion Date: April 26, 2010

16
CG8525-140 CG8525-160 CG8525-161
Ordering Information
Order Number Package Type Packing Top Marking
CG8525DX140-U PDIP-14 ( RoHS ) Tube CG8525DX140
CG8525DX160-U PDIP-16 ( RoHS ) Tube CG8525DX160
CG8525DX161-U PDIP-16 ( RoHS ) Tube CG8525DX161
CG8525SX140-U SOP-14 ( RoHS ) Tube CG8525SX140
CG8525SX160-U SOP-16 ( RoHS ) Tube CG8525SX160
CG8525SX161-U SOP-16 ( RoHS ) Tube CG8525SX161
Free Datasheet http://www.datasheet4u.com/
Administrator
附注
该CG8525是PC开关电源最少的外部元件与电源监视器。它提供保护